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GREENS, COLLARD  SHIPMENTS BY ORIGINS
(Amounts are shown in 10,000 lb units)

Commodity
Trans Mode
        Origin

06-Apr
12-Apr

2025

30-Mar
05-Apr

2025

07-Apr
13-Apr

2024

Total This
Season Through

Apr 12 2025

Total Last
Season Through

Apr 13 2024

        Total 
Last

 Season

GREENS, COLLARD -DOMESTIC

TRUCK

GEORGIA 53 67 - 1,027 - -

SOUTH CAROLINA - - - - - 2,362

TEXAS 11 6 5 126 188 199

TOTAL 64 73 5 1,153 188 2,561

BOAT

GEORGIA - - - 8 - -

TOTAL - - - 8 - -

U.S. TOTAL 64 73 5 1,161 188 2,561

GREENS, COLLARD -DOMESTIC ORGANIC

TRUCK

CALIFORNIA-CENTRAL - - - - (2) (2)

U.S. TOTAL - - - - (2) (2)

GREENS, COLLARD -IMPORT

TRUCK

CANADA - - - 2 17 17

MEXICO 0 0 7 4 183 199

IMPORT TOTAL 0 0 7 6 200 216

GREENS, DANDELION -DOMESTIC

TRUCK

TEXAS 0 - 1 0 58 59

U.S. TOTAL 0 - 1 0 58 59

GREENS, KALE-DOMESTIC

TRUCK

ARIZONA 3 13 12 354 518 525

CALIFORNIA-CENTRAL 7 27 10 304 262 688

CALIFORNIA-IMPERIAL VAL - 1 - 35 - -
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GREENS, COLLARD  SHIPMENTS BY ORIGINS
(Amounts are shown in 10,000 lb units)

Commodity
Trans Mode
        Origin

06-Apr
12-Apr

2025

30-Mar
05-Apr

2025

07-Apr
13-Apr

2024

Total This
Season Through

Apr 12 2025

Total Last
Season Through

Apr 13 2024

        Total 
Last

 Season

GREENS, KALE-DOMESTIC

CALIFORNIA-SOUTH 27 28 12 386 344 582

FLORIDA - - - 2 3 3

GEORGIA 52 65 - 1,033 - 8

SOUTH CAROLINA - - - - - 585

TEXAS 10 6 16 141 370 420

TOTAL 99 140 50 2,255 1,497 2,811

AIR

CALIFORNIA-IMPERIAL VAL - - - 1 - -

TOTAL - - - 1 - -

BOAT

GEORGIA - - - 8 - -

TOTAL - - - 8 - -

U.S. TOTAL 99 140 50 2,264 1,497 2,811

GREENS, KALE-DOMESTIC ORGANIC

TRUCK

ARIZONA 1 2 1 83 267 268

CALIFORNIA-CENTRAL 31 20 43 504 654 1,418

CALIFORNIA-IMPERIAL VAL - 10 - 315 430 447

CALIFORNIA-SOUTH - 3 0 9 173 177

TEXAS 0 - - 0 - -

U.S. TOTAL 32 35 44 911 1,524 2,310

GREENS, KALE-GREEN-DOMESTIC

TRUCK

FLORIDA - - - 1 - -

U.S. TOTAL - - - 1 - -

GREENS, KALE-IMPORT

TRUCK
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GREENS, COLLARD  SHIPMENTS BY ORIGINS
(Amounts are shown in 10,000 lb units)

Commodity
Trans Mode
        Origin

06-Apr
12-Apr

2025

30-Mar
05-Apr

2025

07-Apr
13-Apr

2024

Total This
Season Through

Apr 12 2025

Total Last
Season Through

Apr 13 2024

        Total 
Last

 Season

GREENS, KALE-IMPORT

CANADA - - - 52 56 56

MEXICO 72 71 55 1,713 2,233 2,808

IMPORT TOTAL 72 71 55 1,765 2,289 2,864

GREENS, KALE-LACINATO (TUSCAN)-DOMESTIC

TRUCK

CALIFORNIA-SOUTH - - - 0 - -

U.S. TOTAL - - - 0 - -

GREENS, KALE-LACINATO (TUSCAN)-DOMESTIC ORGANIC

TRUCK

CALIFORNIA-SOUTH - - - 0 - -

U.S. TOTAL - - - 0 - -

GREENS, KALE-LACINATO (TUSCAN)-IMPORT

TRUCK

MEXICO - - - 0 - -

IMPORT TOTAL - - - 0 - -

GREENS, KOHLRABI-DOMESTIC

TRUCK

CALIFORNIA-CENTRAL - - 0 0 0 0

U.S. TOTAL - - 0 0 0 0

GREENS, KOHLRABI-IMPORT

TRUCK

CANADA - - - 5 3 3

MEXICO - 1 1 31 18 27

IMPORT TOTAL - 1 1 36 21 30
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GREENS, COLLARD  SHIPMENTS BY ORIGINS
(Amounts are shown in 10,000 lb units)

Commodity
Trans Mode
        Origin

06-Apr
12-Apr

2025

30-Mar
05-Apr

2025

07-Apr
13-Apr

2024

Total This
Season Through

Apr 12 2025

Total Last
Season Through

Apr 13 2024

        Total 
Last

 Season

GREENS, LAMB'S QUARTERS (QUILETE)-IMPORT

TRUCK

MEXICO - - - - 1 1

IMPORT TOTAL - - - - 1 1

GREENS, MUSTARD-DOMESTIC

TRUCK

GEORGIA 49 50 - 847 - -

SOUTH CAROLINA - - - - - 315

TEXAS 9 5 2 105 57 59

TOTAL 58 55 2 952 57 374

BOAT

GEORGIA - - - 8 - -

TOTAL - - - 8 - -

U.S. TOTAL 58 55 2 960 57 374

GREENS, MUSTARD-IMPORT

TRUCK

CANADA - - - - 1 1

MEXICO 0 - 2 0 77 92

IMPORT TOTAL 0 - 2 0 78 93

GREENS, SWISS CHARD-DOMESTIC

TRUCK

ARIZONA - - - - 2 2

TEXAS - - 1 - 50 50

U.S. TOTAL - - 1 - 52 52

GREENS, SWISS CHARD-DOMESTIC ORGANIC

TRUCK

ARIZONA - - - - 8 8

U.S. TOTAL - - - - 8 8
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GREENS, COLLARD  SHIPMENTS BY ORIGINS
(Amounts are shown in 10,000 lb units)

Commodity
Trans Mode
        Origin

06-Apr
12-Apr

2025

30-Mar
05-Apr

2025

07-Apr
13-Apr

2024

Total This
Season Through

Apr 12 2025

Total Last
Season Through

Apr 13 2024

        Total 
Last

 Season

GREENS, SWISS CHARD-IMPORT

TRUCK

MEXICO - - - 0 3 3

IMPORT TOTAL - - - 0 3 3

GREENS, TURNIP TOPS -DOMESTIC

TRUCK

GEORGIA 49 50 - 843 - -

SOUTH CAROLINA - - - - - 473

TEXAS 5 3 2 75 52 53

TOTAL 54 53 2 918 52 526

BOAT

GEORGIA - - - 8 - -

TOTAL - - - 8 - -

U.S. TOTAL 54 53 2 926 52 526

GREENS-DOMESTIC

TRUCK

CALIFORNIA-CENTRAL - - - 3 - -

CALIFORNIA-SOUTH - - - - 1 4

GEORGIA - - 150 190 2,060 2,875

NORTH CAROLINA 31 17 10 - 34 1,305

U.S. TOTAL 31 17 160 193 2,095 4,184

GREENS-DOMESTIC ORGANIC

TRUCK

CALIFORNIA-CENTRAL - - - - - 7

GEORGIA - - - - - 1

U.S. TOTAL - - - - - 8

COMMODITY TOTAL 410 445 330 8,223 8,121 16,098
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